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Totals of alt reportable expendituces made ot icurred by Lobbyist ar by Lobbyist's Esuployer on behalf of Lobbyist's Employer.

CMT}’MM Proporiionete amounis contribulcd by cach enployer (HEENTTY employers, snier

Roimbussed Porsensl Liviagsad Travel | *Total Amoust for | Stesm 3, at bottom ef page.)

WW:W All Employon Employer No. 1 Emplayer No. 2 Employer Nuo. 3 Employer No. 4
B et s 10684 |g 000 | 19884 |s 000 | 000
Living Accommodations 0.00
Advertsing 0.00
Toavel 0.00
m o-m
Other Expenses ar Services 0.00
e — — ———t — ;—

el |s 19684 | 000 [, 19684 [ 000 [, 000
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toials of each expenditure of more ( ndred Sollare » pther holder af publ
Toerp. |20 membcr(s) of their household.
Nanws of Lagisiators, Public and Rxecutive Officiats
2 Dete Place Amount and Houschold Membera i Group
_Dwmmme(a)
INSTRUCTIONS Tiem Ensployer(s) Name(s) and Address(es)
Whe shanld ke this form: Any lobbyist registered under Section No.j American Cancer Socialy Cancer Action

6276617 Idaho Cods

Fiting deadline: Annual repaort is due on January 3 st
Executive Lobbyist semi-annunl report due July 31st.

Network 2676 S Vista Ave Boise ID 83705

American Diabetee Association

No-2 1701 N Beaursgard St Alexandria VA 22311

TO BEFILED WITH: idaho Academy of Family Physicans

el Me-3 777 N Raymond St Ste 100 Bolee 1D 83704
PO Box $3720
Boise, morsno.omo idaho State Dental Assocation

Phone: (208) 334-2852  Pax: (208) 334-2202 1220 W Hays Boise ID 83702




05/27/2016 FRI 14:19

FRX

Ite Subject matter of proposed logisietion, the number of the Senate
"" or House BIlL, Resolution or other Legislative activity in which
the Lobbyist was supporting or opposing.
Subject Code | B, Rezolution or Other Appropriation Bill Number
(from table) | Legislative Ident. Number and Section Number
8,11,17| HB483, HB498,
HB566, HB583,
HBB632, HB644a,
HB650, HCR34,

HCR63, SB1199,
SB1204, SB1205,
SB1270, SB1294,
$B1330, SB1410

LEGISLATIVE SUBJECT IDENTIFICATION

Code Subject

ol
02
03
04
05

06
07

08
09

10
1

12
13
14
13
16

Agriculture, horticulture,
farming, and livestock
Amugsements, games, athletics
and sports

Bunking, finance, credit and
investments

Children, minors, youth,
scniar citizong

Church and religion
Consumer sffsirs

Ecology, enviranment, pollution,
conzervation, zoning, land and
waler uge

Education

Rlections, campaigns, voting,
political partles

Equal rights, civil rights,
minority affairs

Government, financing,
Iaxation, revenue, budget,
appropriations, bids, fees, funds
Government, county
Government, federal
Government, muniocipal
Government, special districts
Government, statc

Z001/001

Code Subject

\7

18
19
20
21
2
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30

k)|

Hoalth service, medicine, drugs
and controlled substances, health
inguranee, hospitals

Higher education

Housing, conatruction, codes
Insurance (excluding health
ingurance)

Labor, salaries and wages,
collective bargaining

Law enforcement, courts,
judges, crimes, prisons

License, permits

Liquor

Manufacturing, distribution and
services

Natural regources, forest and
farest producte, fisheries, mining
and mining products

Public Iands, parks, recreation
Social insurance, uncmployment
ingurance, public essistance,
workmen's compengation
Transpontation, highways,
strects and roads

Udlities, communications,
telovisions, radio, newspaper,
power, CATV, gag

Other (plense specify)

CERTIFICATION: I hercby certify that the above is a e, complete and

correct statemnent in accordance with Section 67-6624 1daho Code.

tract bid or bid process, financial services agreement or

Item F::lnﬁfy any rulo, ratemeking decision, pracurement,

bond lobbyist was supporting or opposing.

ik

Date
Date
9-26-|b
Date
Employer No. 3 signature Date
Employer No. 4 signature Date
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mmm:um A ° Bmployer No. | Employer No, 2 Employer No. 3 Employer No. 4
msoypuipo- S s 000 s_ 000 g 000 |¢ 000 [¢ 000
Living Accommsodations 0.00
Advertising 0.00
Travel 0.00
Telephone 0.00
Other Experses or Services 0.00
— e
Tetal |8 0.00 s 0.00 s 0.00 s 0.00 s 0.00
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INSTRUCTIONS Ttem Employar(s) Nesmc(s) wnd Addresa(cs)
Wheo sheuld file this form: Any Jobbyist registered under Section Northweet Food Processors Agsociation
- %nmcm No.1 8338 NE Alderwocd Rd Ste 180 Porttand OR 9722
Filliag deadline: Annual report is due on Januery 31st, Far West Agribusiness Association
Brecutive Lobbyist semi-armmal report dus July 31st. | No.2 0 0'c Rustie Rd Ste 212 Spokane WA 99224
TOBEFILED WITH: D Ne.3 |daho Horsemen's Benevolent and Protective
premirtovnd Association 13087 Highway 44 Cakdwell 1D 83607
PO Box 83720
Boise, 1D §3720-0080 No.4 |deho Library Association
Phoue: (208) 334-2852  Fax: (208) 334-2282 1326 W Cherry Ln Meridian 1D 83642
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or House Bill, Resolution or ather

Subject matter of proposed legisietion, (he number of the Seaste

HB372, HB347,
HB374, HB375,
HB380, HB388,
HB399, HB400,
HB412
H415, HB421,
H422 H423
H8435, HB448
HB483. HB475
HB482, H8483,
$1237, 81238,
$1230, 51244,
$1245, 81260a,
81248, 51280a
$1263, 51288
$1291, 51292,
51204, 81309
§1322, 81325
81349, $1389
SCR135, SCR136
SCR137, SCR138
SCR155

any rule, ratemaling deoision, procurement,
s bid or bid process, financial services agreement or
lobbyist was supporting or opposing.

03  Banking, finance, eredit and
vestineats

in

04  Childres, minors, youth,
senior citizens

05 Chorch and religion

06 Consumer affaks

07 Beology, snviconment, poltution,
comxcrvation, zoming, land and
Waer use

08 Bducation

09 Bleeunm,clw,vaung,
political partics

10 Bqual right, civil rights,
minority effkies

11 Govermment, finemcing,

12

I3 Govermment, mw

14 Govermment, municipal

15  Govermment, special diswicts
16 Govermnent, site

17

18
19
2
22
23
25
26

k]!
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Healh service, medivine, drugs
and controlled substances, health
insurenos,
Higher education

codes

Housing, construction,
Inverence (exoluding hesith
insurence)
Labor, salarics and wages,
collective bargaining
-'m. crimes, prisons

peimin
Liquoe
Manufhcturing, distribulion and
services

powes, CATV, gas
Other (picnocopecity)
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Town
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